
1. Ian Trunks

Mon 06-Oct 1 v 8 Mon 01-Dec 2 v 5 Mon 16-Feb 2 v 3 Allan Bryant & Ron Anthony

Tues 07-Oct 2 v 7 Tues 02-Dec 3 v 4 Tues 17-Feb 1 v 6 Dave Chidgey & Ros Chidgey

Wed 08-Oct 3 v 6 Wed 03-Dec 1 v 7 Wed 18-Feb 8 v 4 Tony Stanfine & John Trunks

Thurs 09-Oct 4 v 5 Thurs 04-Dec 8 v 6 Thurs 19-Feb 7 v 5 Phil Bowden

2.Iain Bullock

Mon 13-Oct 2 v 5 Mon 08-Dec 2 v 3 Mon 23-Feb 6 v 4 Sue & Charlie Cox

Tues 14-Oct 3 v 4 Tues 09-Dec 1 v 6 Tues 24-Feb 8 v 2 Sara Rew & Roman Ross

Wed 15-Oct 1 v 7 Wed 10-Dec 8 v 4 Wed 25-Feb 1 v 5 Lee Ross & Richard Goodenough

Thurs 16-Oct 8 v 6 Thurs 11-Dec 7 v 5 Thurs 26-Feb 7 v 3 ?

3.Kathy Warner

Mon 20-Oct 2 v 3 Mon 15-Dec 6 v 4 Mon 02-Mar 5 v 3 Mike Webber & Fred Powis

Tues 21-Oct 1 v 6 Tues 16-Dec 8 v 2 Tues 03-Mar 7 v 8 Janet Groves & Colin Bowden

Wed 22-Oct 8 v 4 Wed 17-Dec 1 v 5 Wed 04-Mar 6 v 2 Jan Ladd & Tracy Worley

Thurs 23-Oct 7 v 5 Thurs 18-Dec 7 v 3 Thurs 05-Mar 1 v 4 Norma Webber

4. Pam Perkins

Mon 27-Oct 6 v 4 Mon 05-Jan 5 v 3 Mon 09-Mar 6 v 7  Jackie Eling & Ashley Archer

Tues 28-Oct 8 v 2 Tues 06-Jan 7 v 8 Tues 10-Mar 1 v 3 Clive & Reece Norman 

Wed 29-Oct 1 v 5 Wed 07-Jan 6 v 2 Wed 11-Mar 5 v 8 Paul Binding & Tom Jackson

Thurs 30-Oct 7 v 3 Thurs 08-Jan 1 v 4 Thurs 12-Mar 4 v 2 Richard Groves

5.Alan Blackmore

Mon 03-Nov 5 v 3 Mon 12-Jan 6 v 7 Mon 16-Mar 3 v 8 Derek & Linda Sully

Tues 04-Nov 7 v 8 Tues 13-Jan 1 v 3 Tues 17-Mar 5 v 6 Colin & Kristy Hirons

Wed 05-Nov 6 v 2 Wed 14-Jan 5 v 8 Wed 18-Mar 4 v 7 Ed Moulder & Tony Everett

Thurs 06-Nov 1 v 4 Thurs 15-Jan 4 v 2 Thurs 19-Mar 1 v 2 Royston Ball

6.Marilyn Binding

Mon 10-Nov 6 v 7 Mon 26-Jan 3 v 8 Chris Bendle & Harry Edwards

Tues 11-Nov 1 v 3 Tues 27-Jan 5 v 6 Angela Wickins & Graham Scott

Wed 12-Nov 5 v 8 Wed 28-Jan 4 v 7 Linda Middleton & Marilyn Atkins

Thurs 13-Nov 4 v 2 Thurs 29-Jan 1 v 2 . ?

7.Alan Knight

Mon 17-Nov 3 v 8 Mon 02-Feb 1 v 8 Kay Knight  & Sharon Bowden

Tues 18-Nov 5 v 6 Tues 03-Feb 2 v 7 Tickle & Lynda Daley

Wed 19-Nov 4 v 7 Wed 04-Feb 3 v 6 Keith Saunders & Suzette Jones

Thurs 20-Nov 1 v 2 Thurs 05-Feb 4 v 5 Jason Mckeefery

8. Corey Rendell

Mon 24-Nov 1 v 8 Mon 09-Feb 2 v 5 Ron Rendell & Josie Hooper

Tues 25-Nov 2 v 7 Tues 10-Feb 3 v 4 Pete & Val Bowden

Wed 26-Nov 3 v 6 Wed 11-Feb 1 v 7 Jack Groves & Nick Virgin

Thurs 27-Nov 4 v 5 Thurs 12-Feb 8 v 6 Steve Waterman
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